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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #32644

Division: 13UB 3rd EAST2

Date: saturday, April 5, 2025

Home: 12 (13U) NCF WS Silver

12

001
011
013
015
017
019
021
023
025
027
029
003
005
007
009

Field: pccP Stadium

Time: 4:00 PM

Away: 12 (13U) MYSA Brighton

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(13U) NCF WS Silver 12 (13U) MY SA Brighton
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Santiago Betanco 00 Kaidyn Anderson
Luc Spillman 010 Massimo Monroe
Lucas Jones 012 Coleton Covington
Matthew Morrisey 013 Josiah Williams
Holden Nail 014 John David
Silas Pfeiffer 016 Calder Pedersen
Calvin Radney 017 Fox Huttle
Jeremias Gonzalez 018 Alexander James
Pennson Sheppard 002 Dylan Weiseman
Robert Stover 027 Josiah Kerr
Preston Ward 003 Hunter Taylor
Michael Rmady 035 Cameron Hampton
John Allen 004 Noah Rivera
Xavier Castillo 005 Nolan Noel
William Huckaby 066 Xavier Titus
Samuel Insuasti 007 Jayceon Manstrelli
008 Jovanni Muniz
009 Reid Knowles
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match
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